1Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Chiral LC Columns
NEW Lux
i-Amylose-3
Your New First Choice Chiral Column!
Screening Application Notebook - Demystifying Chirality
Reversed Phase Normal Phase Polar Organic Polar Ionic
Visit at: www.phenomenex.com/Lux

surface after packing
19Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
* SecurityGuard Analytical Cartridges require holder, Part No. : KJ0-4282
‡ SemiPrep SecurityGuard™ Cartridges require holder, Part No.: AJ0-9281
**HPLC PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No. : AJ0-8223
SFC PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No. : AJ0-8617
♦	HPLC PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No. : AJ0-8277
SFC PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No. : AJ0-8618
3 µm Minibore, MidBore™, and Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 2.0 150 x 2.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
i-Amylose-3 00B-4778-B0 00F-4778-B0 –– –– 00B-4778-E0 00D-4778-E0 00D-4778-E0 00G-4778-E0 AJ0-8651 AJ0-8650
i-Cellulose-5 00B-4755-B0 00F-4755-B0 00D-4755-Y0 00F-4755-Y0 00B-4755-E0 00D-4755-E0 00F-4755-E0 00G-4755-E0 AJ0-8631 AJ0-8632
Cellulose-1 00B-4458-B0 00F-4458-B0 00D-4458-Y0 00F-4458-Y0 00B-4458-E0 00D-4458-E0 00F-4458-E0 00G-4458-E0 AJ0-8402 AJ0-8403
Cellulose-2 00B-4456-B0 00F-4456-B0 00D-4456-Y0 00F-4456-Y0 00B-4456-E0 00D-4456-E0 00F-4456-E0 00G-4456-E0 AJ0-8398 AJ0-8366
Cellulose-3 00B-4492-B0 00F-4492-B0 00D-4492-Y0 00F-4492-Y0 00B-4492-E0 00D-4492-E0 00F-4492-E0 00G-4492-E0 AJ0-8621 AJ0-8622
Cellulose-4 00B-4490-B0 00F-4490-B0 00D-4490-Y0 00F-4490-Y0 00B-4490-E0 00D-4490-E0 00F-4490-E0 00G-4490-E0 AJ0-8626 AJ0-8627
Amylose-1 00B-4729-B0 00F-4729-B0 00D-4729-Y0 00F-4729-Y0 00B-4729-E0 00D-4729-E0 00F-4729-E0 00G-4729-E0 AJ0-9337 AJ0-9336
Amylose-2 00B-4471-B0 00F-4471-B0 00D-4471-Y0 00F-4471-Y0 00B-4471-E0 00D-4471-E0 00F-4471-E0 00G-4471-E0 AJ0-8471 AJ0-8470
for ID: 2.0 –3.0 mm 3.2–8.0 mm
5 µm Minibore, Analytical and SemiPrep Columns (mm) SecurityGuard Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 2.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 250 x 10 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0* 10 x 10‡
i-Amylose-1 –– 00B-4762-E0 00D-4762-E0 00F-4762-E0 00G-4762-E0 00G-4762-N0 AJ0-8640 AJ0-8641 AJ0-8642
i-Amylose-3 –– 00B-4779-E0 00D-4779-E0 00F-4779-E0 00G-4779-E0 00G-4779-N0 AJ0-8651 AJ0-8650 AJ0-8652
i-Cellulose-5 –– 00B-4756-E0 00D-4756-E0 00F-4756-E0 00G-4756-E0 00G-4756-N0 AJ0-8631 AJ0-8632 AJ0-8633
Cellulose-1 00B-4459-B0 00B-4459-E0 00D-4459-E0 00F-4459-E0 00G-4459-E0 00G-4459-N0 AJ0-8402 AJ0-8403 AJ0-8404
Cellulose-2 00B-4457-B0 00B-4457-E0 00D-4457-E0 00F-4457-E0 00G-4457-E0 00G-4457-N0 AJ0-8398 AJ0-8366 AJ0-8399
Cellulose-3 00B-4493-B0 00B-4493-E0 00D-4493-E0 00F-4493-E0 00G-4493-E0 00G-4493-N0 AJ0-8621 AJ0-8622 AJ0-8623
Cellulose-4 00B-4491-B0 00B-4491-E0 00D-4491-E0 00F-4491-E0 00G-4491-E0 00G-4491-N0 AJ0-8626 AJ0-8627 AJ0-8628
Amylose-1 00B-4732-B0 00B-4732-E0 00D-4732-E0 00F-4732-E0 00G-4732-E0 00G-4732-N0 AJ0-9337 AJ0-9336 AJ0-9344
Amylose-2 00B-4472-B0 00B-4472-E0 00D-4472-E0 00F-4472-E0 00G-4472-E0 00G-4472-N0 AJ0-8471 AJ0-8470 AJ0-8472
for ID: 2.0–3.0 mm 3.2–8.0 mm 9–16 mm
Bulk Media
Phases 100 g 1 kg
10 µm Inquire Inquire